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SCHUBERT, BELLWOAR, CAHILL & QUINN 

A PBOfESSOMAL'ConPOfWHON 

TWO PENN CENTER, SUITE 1400 
1500 JOHN F. KENNEDY BOULEVARD 
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19102-1890' 
(215) 569-3535 , 
FAX: (215)557-7426 
E-MAIL ADORESS: attofneysOsbcq.com 

DIRECT'E-MAIL ADDRESS: rtin@sbcq.coin 

DIRECT,DIAL NO; ^ 

NEW JERSEY OFFICE: 
311 W. CUTHBERT BOULEVARD 
HADDON TOWNSHIP. NJ 08108 
(609) 854-5757 
FAX: (609)858-8616 

March 26, 1999 
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Commonwealth of Pennsylvania 
Pennsylvania Public U t i l i t y Commission 
P.O. Box 3265 
Harrisburg, PA 17105-3265 

RE: Application of Eric F. Wright Enterprises, Inc. 
PUC Docket No.'A-00113409 

CO 

HARRY J.J. BELLWOAR l i l t * 
JOHN P. QUINN 
JOHNJ.CAHILL. JR. 
ROBERT T. LYNCH 
ROBERT G. BELLWOAR 
JOHN P. GALLAGHER 
J^MES O. HAUSCH • 
OfegORAH E. KOLODNER* 
RICUARD T. MULCAHEY. JR. 
JAMES M. TYLER* 
JANjM. RITCHIE 
jSSlEPH W. CUNNINGHAM* 
tfldhAEL S. PIOTROWICZ 
PATRICIA FARRELL KERELO 
CHRISTOPHER B. HOGAN* 
KATHLEEN M..O'CONNELL* 
MARK D. PFEIFFER* 

CQUNSEL: 
SQPN D. LUCEY, JR: 
P<3pRT F. BLANCK 

pfj-COUNSEL: 
KENNETH W. LANDIS* 

WILLIAM E. SCHUBERT. JR. 
1949-1998 

THOMAS M. SCHUBERT 
W51-1989 

• Also MsmMtot U M NOW JarMy B»r 

tMew J t n t y Utnagina Anonxy 

Dear Sir or Madam: 

Please be advised that t h i s o f f i c e represents the above-captioned 
common c a r r i e r . Accordingly, I enclose and o r i g i n a l and two (2) copies 
of the following: 

1. Application f o r Transportation of Motor Common Carriers of 
Property, with exhibits and a check i n the amount of 
$100.00 covering the f i l i n g fee. 

2. Application f o r Transportation of Household Goods by Motor 
Vehicle, together with exhibits and a check i n the amount 
of $350.00 covering the f i l i n g fee, t o amend t h i s c a r r i e r ' s 
e x i s t i n g household goods authority. 

Kindly acknowledge receipt of the enclosures by time-stamping an 
enclosed copy of t h i s l e t t e r and returning i t t o the undersigned i n the 
self-addressed, stamped envelope provided. 

Sincer 

RICHARD T. MULCAHEY, JR. 

RTM/tc 
Enclosures 
cc: Eric F. Wright Enterprises, Inc. (w/encl.) 

D0CU&EN 



Form PUC-189H (Revised 1^5) 

BEFORE 
PENNSYLVANIA PUBLIC UTILITY COMMrs-S 

APPLICATION FOR THE TRANSPORTATION OF HO 
BY MOTOR VEHICLE 

(PLEASE READ INSTRUCTIONS BEFORE PREPARING APPLICATION) 

For PUC Use 

Docket No. . 

Folder No. 

0 n l y 70 ?' ^ 

1. E r i c F. Wright E n t e r p r i s e s , 

DOCKETED 
APPLICATION/ DOCKET 

APR-OS 1999 

Co 

0 

ENTRY No. 

Inc*: 
( F u l l and c o r r e c t name of a p p l i c a n t ) 

E r i c ' s Moving^: > 
cr 

vo 
co 

(Trade name, i f any) 

The t r a d e name, i f f i c t i t i o u s , has 
(has or has not) 

registered with the Secretary of the Commonwealth oh 

(attach copy of date-stamped re g i s t r a t i o n form). 

has BSen^^r-^ 

2 <m 
33-

524 Washinqton Str e e t 610-564-3010 
(Mailing Address) (Telephone No.) 

Royersford Montgomery Pennsylvania 19468 

5. 

(State) (Zip) (City) (County) 

[ ] Check i f change of address. 

Applicant's attorney (for h i s application) i s : 

Ejf^cl^T. Mulcahey, Jr.-, Schubert, Bellwoar, C a h i l l & Quinn 

C-wofrPenn vCenter Plaza, Suite 1400 

\- O.O-̂ r-ohn F. Kennedy Boulevard 

P h i l a d e l p h i a , PA 19102 

(Address) 

F/ 
Art-si \0 



6. Applicant does hold Pa. PUC authority under 
(does or does not) 

.Docket No. A-00113409 and operates as a common 

(common or contract) 

• c a r r i e r . 

7. Applicant i s (Check one): 

[] individual 
[ ] Partnership, Attach copy of partnership agreement and l i s t 

names and addresses of a l l partners below (use additional 
sheet i f necessary). 

(Name) *' (Address) 

KI Corporation. Organized under the laws of the State of 
Pennsylvania and q u a l i f i e d t o do business i n 

Pennsylvania by re g i s t e r i n g with the Secretary of the 
Commonwealth (Attach 
date-stamped copy of application f o r C e r t i f i c a t e of 

t ; Incorporation o£ Authority and statement of charter purpose). 
Include as an attachment a l i s t of corporate o f f i c e r s and 
t h e i r t i t l e s and the names, addresses and number of shares 

M held by each stockholder. 

8. Attach the f o l l o w i n g , as appropriate (check those attached): 
[ ] Partnership Agreement. 
[x]J Date-stamped copy of f i c t i t i o u s Name r e g i s t r a t i o n c e r t i f i c a t e . 

Date-stamped copy of Application f o r C e r t i f i c a t e of 
Incorporation or C e r t i f i c a t e of Authority. 
Statement of corporate charter purpose. 

[ ] L i s t of corporate charter purpose. 
50 Additional Information (See Appendix 

9. That the nature and character of the service t o be rendered by 
applicant i s : Transportation of household goods, as a [ ] common or 
[ ] Contract c a r r i e r , using motor vehicles, as follows: 

- Amendment to existing authority to read as follows: 

between points i n the counties of Berks, Bucks, Delaware, Chester, 
Montgomery and Philadelphia, and from points i n said counties 
i n Pennsylvania and vice versa: 



ft • 

10. Applicant i s not now engaged in any transportation of household 
goods for compensation in Pennsylvania (except as authorized by the 
certificates of public convenience or permits specified Paragraph 
6) and w i l l not engage in the transportation for which approval i s 
herein sought unless and until authorization for such 
transportation shall be review. 

11. Verification 
I/We hereby state that the statements made in the application are 
true and correct to the best of my/our knowledge, information and 
belief. The undersigned understands that the statements herein are 
made subject to the penalties of 18 Pa. C. S. $4904 relating to 
unsworn f a l s i f i c a t i o n to authorities. 

Eric F-. Wriaht. President 
(Print Name) (Signature) (Date) 

(This section must be completed by the applicant appearing on Line 
1, i f an individual; by a l l partners; i f a partnership, or by the 
President or Secretary, i f a corporation). 



W-17-96 1.0:32AM FROM HIGU SWARTr ' TO"0777832244 ^003/0 ? i k TO Tf777832244 ^1 

B^yrtnta: 5 1 6 ^ ^ ' ^ ^ ^ ^ ^ 

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION - FOR PROFIT 
OF 

EHC WRIGHT ENTERPRISES, INC, 

Indicate type cf domeatic oorperation: 

JCJBusfteSiWdock (15 Pa.CS. § 1306) _ManagefTient (15 PaCS. § 2702) 

Buantss-nonstock (15 PaCa § 2102) Professional (IS PaCS! § 2903) 

_BLBiness-statutory doee (1S PaCS § 2303) Insurance (15 Pa.G& § 3101) 

Cooperative (15 F L G & § 7102) 

DSCB;15-1306/2102/2303('2702/2903/3101/7102A (R0V91) 

In conrpllanoe wih fte requirements of the applicsbie provisions of 15 PaCS. (relating to corporations and 
unincorporated associations) the underalgned. desiring to incorporate a corporation for profit fcreby. states that 

1. The name of the corporation is: ErcVUrigttErtBrptBes, Inc. 

Z The address of the regsterad office of the corporation In Pennsylvania (wh'ch is located in Montgomery County) 
Is; 

SaiVlteMnc^nGboet 
Royorafcrt, PA1M68 

3. The corporation is incorporated under ths provisions of the Buaness Corporation Law of 1968. 

4. Tte aggregate number ofsharas that the cxxpoationshdl have authority 

5. These artkics of incorporation ma/ be amended in the manner prescribed at ths time by statute, and all rights 
ootfemed upon starehddere in these artides of inccrpcrcdion are granted subject to this reservation 

6. The narrwand address of the inocrporBtor are: 

Nams&cun, PA1S4Q4 

7. The specified effedive date, if any, te: Upontting. 

8. AOdnonai protons of tne artides, if any, attatfi an 81/2 x 11 shed 

IN TESTIMONY VUHEREOF, the inmrporator has signed these Artides of incorporation this 17th day of Way. 1895. 

EsqUre 



LIST OF VEHICLES VIN NUMBER 

1985 GME Truck 
1987 I n t e r n a t i o n a l 
1996 I n t e r n a t i o n a l 

1GD67D1BXFV606415 
1HTLAHGM8HH4 89118 
1HTSCAAMXTH260115 
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US. Deparimenl 
of Transportation 4 ° 0 Seventh St.. S.W. 
F t d T O l H i g h w a y W « h i n f l t o n , D.C. 2 0 5 9 0 

AdmlnistrQtlon 

SEPTEMBER 22, 1998 

ERIC WRIGHT ENTERPRISES INC 610/792-1230 
ERIC'S MOVING 
PO BOX 705 
ROYERSFORD PA 191*68 

Dear Motor Carrier: 

This l e t t e r is to notify you of your USDOT Id e n t i f i c a t i o n Number and to draw 
your attention to the requirement for Marking of Commercial Motor Vehicles 
in section 390.2? of the Federal Motor Carrier Safety Regulations. A copy 
of t h i s regulation is enclosed. I t s primary purpose ts to assist 
enforcement personnel in properly id e n t i f y i n g motor carriers , thereby 
assuring the submission of accurate data to the Federal Highway 
Administration (FHWA). The number also affords the public a way to quickly 
and"accurately identify a motor carrier operating a particular commercial 
motor vehicle. 

If you are operating as a private motor c a r r i e r of property or passengers in 
interstate commerce, as a for- h i r e motor ca r r i e r of property in interstate 
commerce not subject to regulation by the Interstate Commerce Commission^ or 
as an interstate motor carrier of migrant workers, this regulation requires 
you to mark a l l of your "self-propelled motor vehicles" (generally straight 
trucks and truck tractors) in accordance with the enclosed. 

The following USDOT Id e n t i f i c a t i o n Number is assigned to the motor ca r r i e r 
i d e n t i f i e d above: 

USDOT 771207 

This l e t t e r is being sent to every motor ca r r i e r recently added to FHWA 
records. There has been no attempt to d i f f e r e n t i a t e among private, migrant 
worker, f o r - h i r e , or other types of motor carriers because many car r i e r s 
conduct operations in a combination of these c l a s s i f i c a t i o n s . I f you have 
questions about compliance with this requirement, please contact the o f f i c e 
shown below: 

FHWA OFFICE OF MOTOR CARRIERS 
228 WALNUT STREET, ROOM 558 
HARRISBURG, PENNSYLVANIA 17101 
717 / 221-4^3 



PA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE 
ftUBEAU 0 ^ COBPOBATION TAXES 

5PECIAITY TAXES DIVISION 
DEPT. 280704 

HARKISSURG, PA I 7 I 2 M ) 7 0 4 
A T T N : " S " OORPORAr iON 

PENNSYLVANIA S CORPORATION ELECTION 
AND SHAREHOLDERS' CONSENT 

D i t x • W c t i e n o n d c e m e n t rt«t«Tmnt m o l t b e c o m p l e t e d k y i h e P e n n s y l v a n i a S m a l l B u s i n e s s C o r p a r Q t i o n e l e c t i n g t o b e a " P e n m y l v a n t a S C o r p o r a t i o n " a n d b y i t s s S a t e h o T d e r t . 
R e t u r n t h e c o m p u t e d e l e c t i o n o n d c o n s e n t f o r m t o a b o v e a d d r e s s . 

Ham* a l Gwpofut i t in 

E r i c Wright EnterpTises, Inc, 
Street K&ArtM 

524 Washington SCceet 

Cofporoti'oo Toi Fife ( f lo . j Nunt ies 

f ^ f g r s l Employ^'' l^cdh'Kcoft'an Number 

applied f o r 
Siole Zip Code 

R o y e r s f o r d PA 194 68 
Tax Tsaf fae^inning: jnontf) 

05 
d a y year 

1? 96 
To* Yror ending: mooHi d a y y«a/ 

12 31 96 
Tfto C o r p o r a t e s t o l e m e t i t e f o U c i M n e f P e n n i y l v o r i o S C o r p o r a l i a n s t a t u s m u s t b e l l g n o d 
a n o w H i o r i z e d o f f k e t o l l i e c o r p o r a l k i n . " T h e a b o v e n a i m d t o r p o r int i o n h e r e b y e l t c t s t o b * B 
t r M t e ^ f a» a P a n u y f v a n k i S C o r p o r a H o ( i i i n d e i > S e c f i o n 3 0 7 o f A e T a x R e f o m C o d e of 1 9 7 1 

Tfto C o r p o r a t e s t o l e m e t i t e f o U c i M n e f P e n n i y l v o r i o S C o r p o r a l i a n s t a t u s m u s t b e l l g n o d 
a n o w H i o r i z e d o f f k e t o l l i e c o r p o r a l k i n . " T h e a b o v e n a i m d t o r p o r int i o n h e r e b y e l t c t s t o b * B 
t r M t e ^ f a» a P a n u y f v a n k i S C o r p o r a H o ( i i i n d e i > S e c f i o n 3 0 7 o f A e T a x R e f o m C o d e of 1 9 7 1 

Dot * o f l iMOrpWotTMi or-Cbt* '" 

M a v 1 7 . 1 9 9 6 

bt f i r s t AcKvlry o r Date a l l u u e n c * a t CenHCcar* of AwThcrlty 

PanA fy l vcn ia S Carpenzr isn Efect>»» i t ts b e a t te tn ly* (o t ; 

A . Ncun*o4 e o d t i i a r«h«U««, a t fUMMa having on 
inrcra i t I n rH* Cerpo>otien*> stadt (A husband 
o n d t t i f e { a n d Iheir • i t a t t i ) o r * counted a i O M 
s l ic i i *ko ld«r io detenntautQ tha nwrnbe* o l 
•hare fco lden vr i thowl regard to t b * maane i In 
wh i ch t h e sfecfc b e w n e ^ . ] 

Eric Wright 

S l a i * a n d Zip Cede) 
rTev 

Number of Each 
Sho ieKotd* ' 
( t m p l e y e r 
I r fen l i f ko t lan 
l lmnb«f for 
•ttale oi tniit). 

eledlon and dot*. 
" W « , rite vndr .v ' ignad t ho r»ho l i l an , cam+t t t te 

the a k c t i o n t h * corportHion t o ba t reat* * } t u a 
PA S CwporD t to i under Section 307 o f rite Ton 
(U fa r t n C H * . * l 1 * 7 1 . " 

524 Wasbingcon Street 

F * * n n t 0 9 * a l 
jteefc. o w n e d 
by eocfc 

(m i / i t eqvo t 
100%). 

LOOZ 

Roversford, PA 19^68 

^ I f m o r e t h a n ten | 10 ) sho reho lden , p r o v i d e tl>e requ i red in f^Vmal tan on a s e p o r o l e sheet o n d a t t ach t o M t lor i r - . 
N O T E : ^ Pennj .y |vai* ia " S " C o i p o r a t i o n m a y not h o v e more t h a n th i r t y - f i vo ( 3 5 ) a h c r e K o l d e n . 

NAME Of COStPOiAJt OfHCUl 

Er ie Wright 

TOTAl = 
ioo% 100% 

Under penalties of pet jury, I declare that I 
t iove «xamln»d this Pennsylvania S Corporation 
Election and Shareholders' Consenl statement, 
and to the best of my knowledge ond belief it is 
truer correct and complete. 

TIlfPKONE NUMOfit 

I 610 |792^1230 

TlTLI O f c o f 

P r e s i d e n t 
j6£iALUct>urv NUMMB" OATI 

(oven* 



COMBINED UNANTViOVS CONSENT 
IN UEV OF ANNUAL MEETING OF 

SHAREHOLDERS AND BOARD OF DIRECTORS OF 
ERIC WRIGHT ENTERPRISES, INC. 

Pursuant to the Pennsylvania Business Corporation Law, I , THE UNDERSIGNED, 

being the sole Shareholder and Director of Eric Wright Enjerprises, Inc. (the "Corporation"), hereby 

unanimously consent and agree that the following resolutions be and they are hereby adopted as the 

actions ofthe Shareholders and Board pf Directors of said corporation: 

RESOLVED, that Eric Wright is hereby elected to serve as sole Director of this 

Corporation for the ensuing year and until his successors are duly elected and qualified, 

RESOLVED, that Eric Wright is hereby elected to the offices of President, Secretary 

and Treasurer, to serve for the ensuing year and until his successors are duly elected and qualified, 

RESOLVED, that all purchases, contracts, acts, proceedings, elections and 

appointments by the Board of Directors and the Officers of this corporation since the last annual 

meeting ofthe Shareholders and Directors be and they are hereby ratified, approved and confirmed. 

RESOLVED, that the annual financial report of !he corporation, as presented by the 

Corporate Accountant, be and it is hereby ratified, approved and confirmed. 

RESOLVED, that this Combined Unanimous Consent shall constitute and be in place 

ofthe combined annual meeting ofthe Shareholders and Board of Directors of this corporation. 

RESOLVED, that the Secretary of this Coiporation is hereby directed to insert this 

Combined Consent into the Minutes of the Shareholders and Directors, such consent to have the same 

force and effect as though duly adopted at a meeting of the Shareholders and Directors. 

DATE: Mav 15. 1993 
EricWright 



03-04-99 "11:39AM FROM HIGH SWARTZ TO 792!231 F003/004 

" ^ # 1 1 % ' APR 14BS? 
Microfilm Number Filed wftn/i|e Osparrment or Siate on 

Entity Number ^ 7 S'OO^'^ 

Secretary OkStfi Commonwaaltfi 

APPUCATION FOR REGISTRATION OF FICTITIOUS NAME 
0508:54-311 (RM 69) 

In compliance whh the requirements of &4 Pa. C.S. 5 311 (relatir . to registration), the undersigned antjtytios) dasiringto 
register a fictitious name under 54 Pa. C.S. Ch. 3 (relating to fictitious names), hereby statefs) that: 

1. The fictitious name is: E R I C ' S M O V I N G 

Z The address, including street and number, if any, ol the principal place of business is: (P.O. Box atone is nol acceptable) 

524 WASHINGTON STREET, ROYERSFORD, PA 19468 ... 
Numoar ana Siraat City St«« Zip County 

3. A briet statement of the character or nature of the business is: MOVING AND H A U L I N G bUSiNSSS 

4. The name and address, including street and number, it any, of individual(s) interested in the business is (are): 
W»m# S t r M t a n d N u m e * r Crty S w » 2 l P 

5. With respect to each entity, other than an individual, interested in such business Is (are): 
Nam* ' Form ot Enwy Oran i i l i r o Jurladicliort Juna. A d d r w PA faqiotared 0*flc» if any 
ERIC WRIGHT • 8 524 WASHINGTON STREET 
ENTERPRISES, INC. CORPORATION PENNSYLVANIA ROYERSFORD, PA 19468 

S. AOOllcant I* fami l ia r With t h e o rov i t i ona Of 54 P H . C.S. § 332 (ra ls t ing to a t f o d ai rB- j iat /at ior) and u n r i A r f t U n d * thKi lit Ing gndw, I h * Pretr tou* N&mai 

Act d o M not crast« »ny •xcHj»iv« or other rignt in ih« flrtitioua nam*. 

7. (OptioMt) Th» nama(i> ot lh» agentta), H any, any o n * cf whom is aiKf ictMd 10 axecuta amandmena to, withdrawaij from or caneellttiaf* ot thi* ragirtratlon 
in boharf af al! than axtsting partiaa to Via regiatratifln, ia Ittre);^ [ 

IN TESTIMONY WHEREOF, the undersignea have caused this registration to be executed this 1 0 T H dav of 
APRIL . 19 91 

(inoiwdual Slgnatura) (individuai Slgnaiuie) 

(indrvioual Slgnolyra) (IndividuoJ S^naiuto) 

•Grit fajrfajrf ^ Q T O h ^ . ^ ^ 
3NAm« ot Entity) I UNamo of tmny) (Nam* cf Entity) 

BY:. S - - y 7 y ^ ^ . ^ BY:_ 

^•^mmm^— TrR£:-



•HUM AMt-rs I L A N PHGEN I X 6 1 2 9632 b b I 

g^illi^'mcAm OF jBsroiÂ qE 
issue OATE (MMfljn/Y7i 

(1 3/02/99 
WODUCEK 

American Phoenix Corporation 

Suit« A-100 

150 Rodnor-Chatter Road 

St. Davids, PA 19087 

INSURED 

Eric Wrif lht 

db3 Eric Wtight Enter prist*:; 

524 Washington Street 

Rovsrsfard PA 19468 

THIS CBRXlflCATE IS IbSVfcO AS \ MATTER OF LNFOKMATTON ONLY AS0 
cmrrKKV ixo w i i r r v i te* tK TUT. rnr.KTitnCATE JKTLOtK, TJHS CEKriOC'ATfi 
ROES \OT AXENE. EXTENT! OR ALTER THE COVERAGE M f V X O k U t>\ I t m 
POUOES BSLOW 

COMPANIES AFFORDING COVERAGE 

LLT1VK A HALLMARK IMS. CO. 

. WMVASV 
unTR B NATIONAL CASUALTY 

COMPANY 
LtTTER C UNITED PACIFIC INS 

COMrA^Y 
D LETTEK D 

COMPANV 
LSTTF.R E 

TIIIS IS TO CRRTIPV THAT THE TOLICIIS OF tNSl'ftANCK USTED BELOW HAVE BEEN JSStiKD TO THE INSUKfiD NAMED .UJOVi; FOR THE POUCV WRtOD 
INDICATED. NOTWITMSTANDINC A W fcRQUIREMKNT, TERM OR CONIMTION OF \ > Y C(WTR/\CT OR OTHER DOaiMfiNT WITll RESIUCT TO VHICH THIS 
CKRTtFICATE MAV RE !KSUtS> OK MAV PERTAIN, THE (NStTUNCf: AFFORDED THE POUCIKS DRSCRIBEO WJKKfiW TS SLTUECr ALL THE TERMS, 
EXCLUSIONS AND CONDITIONS OF SUCH rOUCTES. LIMITS SHOWN MAY SAVE BEEN RfDUCfiA RV PAID CLAWS. 

fen 
LTR 

TYPE OK INSURANCE POLICV \ CM DER POLICV err, 

DATE (MM/DO't vt 

P<M.ICV EXT. 
DATE IMM/OIVYY) 

UMITS 

GTtNERAI, UABlUTV 

COMM. GENERAL UAWLITY 

CLAIMS I (OCC. 

HIL7122085 10/24/98 10/24199 CCNERAL AyCRKCATE 

PROO-COMP/OP AUG. 

PER3. * ADV. ISJVP.Y 

OWNER'S * CONTRACTS /KOT EACH OCCWA&Htt 

n K £ DAMAGEfOiM nr<) 

MED. KXP. fOne P»r> 

1000000 

1000000 

100000C 

1000000 

5000 
ALTOMOSlUt LIABILITY 

ANY AWO 

ALL OWNED AUTOS 

SCNEDlfLEJ>Air/OS 

KIRCD ALTOS 

NON-OWNED AUTOS 

RARACK LIABILITY 

CA00'. 14339 1 0 / 2 4 / 9 3 10/24/95 COMBINED SiyC-tX 
LIMIT 

1000000 

BOIMLVINJUXY 
lytr pcrxor) 

EXCESS UARILnrV 

UMBitfLt-A FORM 

OTIIERTHAN UNTORGLLA FORM 

ECMDtLV INJVRY 

n O P T I T Y DAMAGE 

E A C H O C C U K R K N C E 

ACGRECATS 

WORKERS' COMITENSATION 

AND 

EMrLOYKK'.S LIAUUJ J » 

N W X 6 0 0 1 6 8 6 10/28/96 1 0 / 2 8 / 9 9 STATUTORY LIMITS 

BACH ACCWJKî T 100000 

DI SEAS E-TOLlC Y LIMIT 50OCO0 

Di^RA.'iC-CACIl CMr. 1000OO 

OTHEX 

ORSCRIl^Or'OrOPEBA'noNi/LOCATIONiin'KHlCLESRiPfcOALrreNlS 

Ig-J sMOUU> ANY Ol' l ME ABOVE OKSC-USED POLICIKS K t CANCELLED BRFOKE TIIE 

Kvr.,a .YtlSN: TIATT THUtfl'nC TIIB IWJllvn f rtMT>AVV Wtl-I. BVDr kVCB T11 

P'JBUC uTiLtnes cowiwi 

SHOULD ANY Ol' l Mt ABOVE Dfcsc-USED POLICIKS K t CANCELLED BRFOKE TIIE 

Eyr»K.iTION DATE THJIKEOF. TUB WMUlfiC CtWWANY ff^LL filVDEWOR TO 

MAIL f t p D A Y S W W T T E N N O T I C K T O T I I E C E F T I H C A T E I I O L D E R . N A M E O T O T H E 

LEFT, BUT FAlLURIi TO MAIL SUCH NDTICV. KllALL IMPOSK HO ODLECJVTION OR 

LIAMII.ITV or ANY KW» UPON THE coftiPA,w, ITS ACEwrso* REFRESEMATTVIS. 

ALTHOKtiXD REPRESENTATIVR 



C O M M C ^ W E A L T H O F P E N N S Y L V A M A 
P E N N S Y L V A N I A P U B L I C UTILITY C O M M I S S I O N 
P.O. B O X 3 2 6 5 , H A R R I S B U R G , PA 1 7 1 0 5 - 3 2 6 5 

April 7, 1999 
IN REPLY PLEASE 

REFER TD OUR FILE 

RICHARD T MULCAHEY JR 
ATTORNEY AT LAW 
TWO PENN CENTER SUITE 1400 
1500 JOHN F KENNEDY BOULEVARD 
PHILADELPHIA PA 19102-1890 

DOCKETED 
APPLICATION DOCKET 

APR 0 / 1999 
ENTRY No. 

In Re: A-00113409, F. 1, Am-A - Application of Eric F. Wright Enterprises, Inc., 
t/d/b/a Eric's Moving. 

To Whom It May Concern: 

The application cited above has been captioned as attached and will be 
submitted for review providing no protests are filed on or before May 10, 1999. 
If protests are filed, you will be advised as to further proceedings. 

You are further advised that the above application will be published in the 
Pennsylvania Bulletin of April 17 , 1999. 

Very truly yours, 

Tim Zeigler, Supervisor 
Compliance office - Technical Unit 
Bureau of Transportation and Safety 

cc: Document Folder. 
Eric F. Wright Enterprises, Inc. 
524 Washington Street 
Royersford, PA 19468 



A-OOmAQq, F. l f Am-A ERIC F. WRIGHT ENTERPRISES, INC. , 
T/D/B/A ERIC'S MOVING (524 Washington Street; Royersford, 
Montgomery County, PA 19468), a corporation of the 
Commonwealth of Pennsylvania - household goods i n use, between 
points i n the c i t y and county of Philadelphia, the county of 
Delaware and t h a t p a r t of Montgomery County, west of 
I n t e r s t a t e Highway Route 76 t o i t s i n t e r s e c t i o n w i t h 
I n t e r s t a t e Highway Route 476, thence northeasterly along said 
route ( i n c l u d i n g former Pennsylvania T r a f f i c Route 9, commonly 
known as the Northeast Extension), t o i t s i n t e r s e c t i o n w i t h 
Pennsylvania T r a f f i c Route 73, thence along said route t o the 
Montgomery/Berks County border, and from points i n said 
t e r r i t o r y , t o points i n Pennsylvania: sn AS TO PERMIT the 
tr a n s p o r t a t i o n of household goods i n use between points i n the 
c i t y and county of Philadelphia and the counties of Berks, 
Bucks, Delaware, Chester and Montgomery, and from points i n 
the said c i t y and counties, t o points i n Pennsylvania, and 
vice versa. Attorney: Richard T. Mulcahey, J r . , Two Penn 
Center, Suite 1400, 1500 John F. Kennedy Boulevard, 
Philadelphia, PA 19102-1890. 



PENNSYLVANIA 
PUBLIC UTILITY COMMISSION 

SERVICE OF NOTICE OF MOTOR CARRIER APPLICATIONS 

Published in Pennsylvania Bulletin 

BUREAU OF TRANSPORTATION AND SAFETY 
COMMON CARRIER 
APRIL 1999 

A-00113409 
F. 1 
Am-A 

App l i c a t i o n of Eric F. Wright Enterprises, Inc., t/d/b/a 
Eric's Moving, a corporation of the Commonwealth of 
Pennsylvania, f o r amendment t o i t s common c a r r i e r c e r t i f i c a t e , 
which grants the r i g h t , t o tran s p o r t , by motor vehicle, 
household goods i n use, between points i n the c i t y and county 
of Philadelphia, the county of Delaware and t h a t p a r t of 
Montgomery County, west of I n t e r s t a t e Highway Route 76 t o i t s 
i n t e r s e c t i o n w i t h I n t e r s t a t e Highway Route 47 6, thence 
northeasterly along said route ( i n c l u d i n g former Pennsylvania 
T r a f f i c Route 9, commonly known as the Northeast Extension), 
t o i t s i n t e r s e c t i o n w i t h Pennsylvania T r a f f i c Route 73, thence 
along said route t o the Montgomery/Berks County border, and 
from points i n said t e r r i t o r y , t o points i n Pennsylvania: SQ 
AS TO PFRMTT the t r a n s p o r t a t i o n of household goods i n use 
between points i n the c i t y and county of Philadelphia and the 
counties of Berks, Bucks, Delaware, Chester and Montgomery, 
and from points i n the said c i t y and counties, t o points i n 
Pennsylvania, and vice versa. 

TL2:tz 

4/6/99 

Ap p l i c a t i o n Received: March 29, 1999 
App l i c a t i o n Docketed: A p r i l 6, 1999 

Protests due m 1°1999 



© m 
PENNSYLVANIA PUBLIC UTILITY COMMISSION 

RECEIPT 

The addressee named here has paid the PA P.U.C. for the following bill: 

SOCKETED 

DATE 4/21/99 
SCHUBERT BELLWOAR MALLON & WALHEIM RECEIPT # 195555 
ATTN RICHARD T MULCAHEY JR ESQ 
1500 JFK BLVD TWO PENN CTR STE 1400 
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19102-1890 

4PR fQq0 

Application fees for ERIC F WRIGHT ENTERPRISES INC T/A ERIC'S^b^l^G * 

Docket Number A-00113409F0001AMA $350.00 u (/AfC**, 
REVENUE ACCOUNT: 001780-017601-102 4sp 
CHECK NUMBER: 5363 
CHECK AMOUNT: $350.00 C. Joseph Meisinger 

(for Department of Revenue) 
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